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Family Retreats 
Date State Retreat  Registration Opens Cost Contact 

April 5-6 Mississippi TangleWood  January TBA Victoria Benson 
601-209-7888 

vmkbenson@joniandfriends.org 
April 15-19 California 

(Central Cal) 
Wonder Valley January TBA Lauren Annin 

559-227-5664 
centralcal@joniandfriends.org 

June 2-6 New England Barbara Harris I January TBA Maria DeGenova 
603-218-3650 

mdegenova@joniandfriends.org 
June 10-14 California 

(Bay Area) 
Mission Springs I January TBA Tabitha Mills 

510-727-8845 
tmills@joniandfriends.org 

June 10-14 Illinois Maranatha I January TBA Todd Bauer 
630-573-2900 

tbauer@joniandfriends.org 
June 17-21 Illinois Maranatha II January TBA Todd Bauer 

630-573-2900 
tbauer@joniandfriends.org 

June 17-21 Michigan  
(South East) 

Center Lake January TBA Gina Meldrum 
803-431-1121 

gmmeldrum@gmail.com 
June 17-21 Pennsylvania Spruce Lake I January TBA Corinne Carr 

816-301-7021 
ccarr@joniandfriends.org 

June 19-23 Texas Camp Allen I January TBA Mary Grace Rushing 
972-941-4525 

mrushing@joniandfriends.org 
June 22-25 Washington In Partnership with 

Young Life 
Capernaum 

January TBA Kirsten Thrush  
818-338-7416 

kthrush@joniandfriends.org  
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Family Retreats 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact  

June 24-28 Mississippi  Camp McDowell I January TBA Victoria Benson 
601-209-7888 

vmkbenson@joniandfriends.org 
June 24-28 Ohio Shawnee I January TBA Joel Montgomery 

614-861-8920 
jmontgomery@joniandfriends.org  

June 24-28 Pennsylvania Spruce Lake II January TBA Corinne Carr 
816-301-7021 

ccarr@joniandfriends.org 
June 26-30 Texas Camp Allen II January TBA Mary Grace Rushing 

972-941-4525 
mrushing@joniandfriends.org 

July 1-5 Mississippi Camp McDowell II January TBA Victoria Benson 
601-209-7888 

vmkbenson@joniandfriends.org 
July 2-6 New Mexico Lone Tree Ranch I January TBA Laurel Christensen 

505-507-7015 
laurelachristensen@gmail.com 

July 3-7 Texas Camp Allen III January TBA Mary Grace Rushing 
972-941-4525 

mrushing@joniandfriends.org 
July 8-12 California 

(Bay Area) 
Mission Springs II January TBA Tabitha Mills 

510-727-8845 
tmills@joniandfriends.org 

July 8-12 California 
(Southern Cal) 

Murrieta January TBA Kirsten Thrush 
818-707-5664 

kthrush@joniandfriends.org 
July 10-14 Arizona Bison Ranch I January TBA Pam Baldwin 

602-275-2568 
pbaldwin@joniandfriends.org 
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Family Retreats 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact 

July 10-14 Michigan  
(West) 

Kettunen Center January TBA Cindy Prince 
231-631-0745 

cprince@joniandfriends.org 
July 21-25 Tennessee Fort Bluff January TBA Elizabeth Walton 

865-540-3860 
ewalton@joniandfriends.org 

July 22-26 Ohio Shawnee II January 
 
 

TBA Joel Montgomery 
614-861-8920 

jmontgomery@joniandfriends.org 
July 23-27 New Mexico Lone Tree II January TBA Laurel Christensen 

505-507-7015 
laurelachristensen@gmail.com 

July 26-29 Missouri YMCA Trout Lodge January TBA Missouri Area Ministry 
314-773-5664 

gateway@joniandfriends.org   
July 29-Aug 2 Pennsylvania Spruce Lake III January TBA Corinne Carr 

816-301-7021 
ccarr@joniandfriends.org 

July 31-Aug 4 Arizona Bison Ranch II January TBA Pam Baldwin 
602-275-2568 

pbaldwin@joniandfriends.org 
Aug 5-9 North Carolina Bonclarken I January TBA Stephanie Hardy 

704-841-1177 
shardy@joniandfriends.org 

Aug 5-10 Nebraska Maranatha Bible 
Camp  

January TBA Kirsten Thrush 
818-707-5664 

kthrush@joniandfriends.org  
Aug 12-16 North Carolina Bonclarken II January TBA Stephanie Hardy 

704-841-1177 
shardy@joniandfriends.org 
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Family Retreats 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact  

Aug 12-16 Oregon Twin Rocks I January TBA Rachel Olstad 
541-601-0194 

Retreat.jafsoregon@gmail.com 
Aug 14-18 Minnesota Castaway Club January TBA Jane Palmer 

952-933-7777 
jpalmer@joniandfriends.org 

Aug 18-22 New England Barbara Harris II January TBA Maria DeGenova 
603-218-3650 

mdegenova@joniandfriends.org 
Aug 19-23 Oregon Twin Rocks II January TBA Rachel Olstad 

541-601-0194 
Retreat.jafsoregon@gmail.com 

 
Joni and Friends also provides specialty Retreats and Getaways 

See the schedule below! 
 

 

Single Parent Family Getaway 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact 

Oct 4-5 Mississippi Single Parent Family 
Getaway 

January TBA Victoria Benson 
601-209-7888 

vmkbenson@joniandfriends.org 

Marriage Getaway 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact 

May 24-27 California 
(Sacramento) 

Marriage Getaway January TBA Dan Adragna 
916-865-9411 

dadragna@joniandfriends.org  
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Urban Family Retreat 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact 

Aug 7-11 Illinois Chicago Urban January TBA Todd Bauer 
630-573-2900 

tbauer@joniandfriends.org 
 

Wounded Warrior Getaways 
Date State Retreat Registration Opens Cost Contact 

Sep 7-11 Pennsylvania Sandy Cove WWG February 7th *This getaway is a gift 
for families  

Sib Charles 
717-522-1467 

scharles@joniandfriends.org  
Nov 3-7 Texas Camp Allen WWG TBA *This getaway is a gift 

for families 
Mary Grace Rushing 

972-941-4525 
mrushing@joniandfriends.org 

 

For general Family Retreat inquiries contact: 

Joni and Friends 
ATTN: Domestic Family Retreats 

PO Box 3333 
Agoura Hills, CA 91376 
Phone: 818-707-5664 

familyretreats@joniandfriends.org  
 


